Расписание занятий в 4 классах с 06.04.2020
	 
	 
	
	4А
	4Б
	4В

	ПОНЕДЕЛЬНИК
	1
	13.00-13.30
	рус.яз
	рус.яз
	матем

	
	2
	13.40-14.10
	англ яз 
	матем
	литер

	
	3
	14.20-14.50
	физ-ра
	[bookmark: _GoBack]изо
	рус.яз

	
	4
	15.10-15.40
	матем
	ОРКСЭ
	изо

	
	
	
	
	
	

	ВТОРНИК
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	4А
	4Б
	4В

	
	1
	13.00-13.30
	рус.яз
	рус.яз
	матем

	
	2
	13.40-14.10
	матем
	англ яз 
	литер

	
	3
	14.20-14.50
	литер
	матем
	рус.яз

	
	4
	15.10-15.40
	окр. мир
	окр. мир
	англ яз 

	
	5
	15.50-16.20
	
	литер
	

	
	6
	
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	4А
	4Б
	4В

	
	1
	13.00-13.30
	рус.яз
	рус.яз
	матем

	СРЕДА
	2
	13.40-14.10
	матем
	физ-ра
	англ яз 15

	
	3
	14.20-14.50
	ОРКСЭ
	матем
	рус.яз

	
	4
	15.10-15.40
	англ яз 
	англ яз 
	физ-ра

	
	5
	15.50-16.20
	    изо
	
	ОРКСЭ

	
	6
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	 
	
	

	
	 
	
	4А
	4Б
	4В

	ЧЕТВЕРГ
	1
	13.00-13.30
	рус.яз
	рус.яз
	матем

	
	2
	13.40-14.10
	матем
	матем
	рус.яз

	
	3
	14.20-14.50
	окр. мир
	окр. мир
	окр. мир

	
	4
	15.10-15.40
	литер
	литер
	музыка

	
	5
	
	
	
	

	
	6
	
	
	
	

	
	 
	
	4А
	4Б
	4В

	ПЯТНИЦА
	1
	13.00-13.30
	УММ
	УММ
	УММ

	
	2
	13.40-14.10
	литер
	музыка 36
	окр. мир

	
	3
	14.20-14.50
	технология
	технология
	литер

	
	4
	15.10-15.40
	музыка 36
	литер
	технология

	
	5
	
	изо
	
	

	
	
	
	21 ч
	21 ч
	21 ч



